University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 212120161188
2 212120147028
3 212120123050
4 212120161169
5 212120161063
6 212120112143
7 212120151102
8 212120161016
9 212120151096
10 212120147090
11 212120161051
12 212120101156
13 212120161062
14 212120148053
15 212120161109
16 212120112157
17 212120161055
18 212120113115
19 212120123076
20 212120148126
21 212120161060

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Hindi- NCWEB-2021

University of Delhi

Form No.

21HIND1027718

21HIND1012575

21HIND1057693

21HIND1005745

21HIND1040881

21HIND1109701

21HIND1072997

21HIND1096534

21HIND1065868

21HIND1005441

21HIND1059342

21HIND1102949

21HIND1032081

21HIND1026958

21HIND1016913

21HIND1151524

21HIND1079794

21HIND1080678

21HIND1059999

21HIND1023353

21HIND1012300

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Name
VINEETA
JYOTI RAWAT
MEHAK RANI
SONIA
KM PRAMILA
YADAV
PREETI

PARASHAR

PRIYADARSHNI
JHA

ANSHU
KUMARI

POOJA
SHARMA

VERSHA SONI

JAYATI KUMARI

REEMU
PANDEY

KM POOJA
KUMARI

MANISHA
KUMARI

POOJA GUPTA

PUSHPA

JYOTI PAL

SUBHAGINI
BHARTI

PRIYA

TANNU

KM ARTI

Alloted
Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

Final
Entrance
Marks

331

330

305

293

276

250

236

235

234

231

230

228

221

220

216

214

213

212

210

207

205

Combined
Rank

32

33

56

65

81

107

121

122

123

126

127

129

136

137

141

143

144

145

147

150

152

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

0.00

77.79

0.00

7.11

0.00

54.33

68.17

66.63

61.17

7.05

65.52

6.57

70.60

59.15

67.50

6.55

0.00

69.45

71.50

Choice

06-12-2021
20:58:49

Category
Filled by
Candidate
SC
Unreserved
Unreserved
SC
OBC Non-
Creamy

layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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06-12-2021

University of Delhi NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Hindi- NCWEB-2021 20:58:49
University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
22 212120101032 21HIND1106020 BUSHRA NCWEB 205 152 60.59 1 Unreserved
23 212120101150 21HIND1120769 RADHA NCWEB 205 152 7.16 1 Unreserved
24 212120101005 21HIND1099620 AKANSHA NCWEB 202 155 65.08 1 OBC Non-

CHOUDHARY Creamy

layer
25 212120161096  21HIND1072359 NEETIKA NCWEB 202 155 6.41 1 Unreserved
26 212120113039 21HIND1067602 MADHU NCWEB 201 156 64.91 1 OBC Non-

PRABHA Creamy

layer
27 212120101097 @ 21HIND1105282 MANSI NCWEB 200 157 7.53 1 Unreserved
28 212120147041 21HIND1004714 MANPREET NCWEB 199 158 0.00 1 Unreserved

KAUR

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212120161164

2 212120161117

3 212120113013

4 212120113112

5 212120147070

6 212120147068

7 212120161110

8 212120113103

9 212120101085

10 212120102043

11 212120150084

12 212120102117

13 212120151061

14 212120151075

NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Hindi- NCWEB-2021

University of Delhi

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Form No.

21HIND1039246

21HIND1043710

21HIND1084708

21HIND1075802

21HIND1005992

21HIND1015136

21HIND1054998

21HIND1080219

21HIND1104823

21HIND1135993

21HIND1009560

21HIND1128645

21HIND1041660

21HIND1034528

Name
SHOBHA
KUMARI

PREMSHILA

BHAWNA

SONALI RAI

SAKSHI
LOHIA

ROHINI

POOJA
MAURYA

SHIVANI
SHARMA

LAXMI
YADAV

KHUSHBOO

SHARMEEN
PARVEZ

SHWETA
SINGH

LOVELY
SAHU

MONIKA

Final
Alloted Entrance
Department/College Marks
NCWEB 197
NCWEB 195
NCWEB 189
NCWEB 185
NCWEB 181
NCWEB 180
NCWEB 165
NCWEB 165
NCWEB 160
NCWEB 154
NCWEB 153
NCWEB 147
NCWEB 146
NCWEB 142

Combined
Rank

160

162

168

172

176

177

191

191

196

202

203

209

210

214

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

65.85

65.21

65.47

6.68

67.75

63.93

63.93

50.16

66.50

59.05

66.63

52.89

7.55

06-12-2021
20:58:49

Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
15 212120101171
16 212120112151
17 212120112153
18 212120112198
19 212120123072

NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Hindi- NCWEB-2021

Form No.

21HIND1093633

21HIND1095172

21HIND1100229

21HIND1089963

21HIND1050577

Name

SANA

PRIYANKA

PRIYANKA
YADAV

SHAMA
PARVEEN

PRATIMA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

Final
Entrance
Marks

141

140

138

138

134

Combined
Rank

215

216

218

218

222

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

62.13

0.00

67.64

7.50

68.55

06-12-2021
20:58:49

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 212120101067
2 212120150089
3 212120113086
4 212120161112
5 212120148058
6 212120162052
7 212120113073
8 212120112108
9 212120151133
10 212120147089
11 212120101145

NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Hindi- NCWEB-2021

Form No.

21HIND1091232

21HIND1028347

21HIND1078608

21HIND1079502

21HIND1041093

21HIND1124048

21HIND1068239

21HIND1085056

21HIND1077296

21HIND1006381

21HIND1090842

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Name

KARISHMA

SHIVANI

REENA
KUMARI

POOJA

MEENA
KUMARI

VIJAY
LAXMI

POOJA

MEENAKSHI

SAVITRI

USHA
KUMARI

PRIYANKA
MALIK

Alloted
Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

Final
Entrance
Marks

198

195

192

187

186

180

175

160

155

152

150

Combined
Rank

159

162

165

170

171

177

181

196

201

204

206

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

7.33

65.35

53.00

6.73

46.00

45.92

54.33

71.53

67.65

67.63

57.00

06-12-2021
20:58:49

Category
Filled by
Candidate
SC
SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212120150082

2 212120148020

3 212120101162

4 212120150104

5 212120151104

NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Hindi- NCWEB-2021

Form No.

21HIND1012500

21HIND1025004

21HIND1101143

21HIND1020979

21HIND1057705

Name

SHALINI

DIKSHA

RENU
MEENA

TUASHI
ARYA

PRIYANKA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

NCWEB
NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

Final
Entrance
Marks

99

90

60

58

58

Combined
Rank

257

266

296

298

298

Qualifying

Marks
%/GP

72.69

60.07

0.00

59.50

6.14

06-12-2021
20:58:49

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate

1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 6 of 15



University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 212120102048
2 212120112028
3 212120112197
4 212120123053
5 212120150068
6 212120123114
7 212120112003

NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Hindi- NCWEB-2021

Form No.

21HIND1131226

21HIND1098321

21HIND1088871

21HIND1056548

21HIND1006619

21HIND1049357

21HIND1126367

University of Delhi

Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Name

KM RISHU

ANUJA
KUMARI

SHALU
NEHA
KUMARI
KUMARI
PRIYAMBADA

TEENA GAUR

AARTI
SHARMA

Alloted

Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

Final
Entrance
Marks

193

125

115

110

94

90

75

Combined
Rank

164

231

241

246

262

266

281

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP
56.60

70.22

77.79

76.83

71.38
57.00

61.92

Choice

06-12-2021
20:58:49

Category
Filled by
Candidate
EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS
EWS

EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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