University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212120161188	21HIND1027718	VINEETA	NCWEB	331	32	0.00	1	SC
2	212120147028	21HIND1012575	JYOTI RAWAT	NCWEB	330	33	77.79	1	Unreserved
3	212120123050	21HIND1057693	MEHAK RANI	NCWEB	305	56	0.00	1	Unreserved
4	212120161169	21HIND1005745	SONIA	NCWEB	293	65	7.11	1	SC
5	212120161063	21HIND1040881	KM PRAMILA YADAV	NCWEB	276	81	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	212120112143	21HIND1109701	PREETI PARASHAR	NCWEB	250	107	54.33	1	Unreserved
7	212120151102	21HIND1072997	PRIYADARSHNI JHA	NCWEB	236	121	68.17	1	Unreserved
8	212120161016	21HIND1096534	ANSHU KUMARI	NCWEB	235	122	66.63	1	Unreserved
9	212120151096	21HIND1065868	POOJA SHARMA	NCWEB	234	123	61.17	1	Unreserved
10	212120147090	21HIND1005441	VERSHA SONI	NCWEB	231	126	7.05	1	Unreserved
11	212120161051	21HIND1059342	JAYATI KUMARI	NCWEB	230	127	65.52	1	Unreserved
12	212120101156	21HIND1102949	REEMU PANDEY	NCWEB	228	129	6.57	1	Unreserved
13	212120161062	21HIND1032081	KM POOJA KUMARI	NCWEB	221	136	6.29	1	SC
14	212120148053	21HIND1026958	MANISHA KUMARI	NCWEB	220	137	70.60	1	Unreserved
15	212120161109	21HIND1016913	POOJA GUPTA	NCWEB	216	141	59.15	1	Unreserved
16	212120112157	21HIND1151524	PUSHPA	NCWEB	214	143	7.24	1	Unreserved
17	212120161055	21HIND1079794	JYOTI PAL	NCWEB	213	144	67.50	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
18	212120113115	21HIND1080678	SUBHAGINI BHARTI	NCWEB	212	145	6.55	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
19	212120123076	21HIND1059999	PRIYA	NCWEB	210	147	0.00	1	Unreserved
20	212120148126	21HIND1023353	TANNU	NCWEB	207	150	69.45	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
21	212120161060	21HIND1012300	KM ARTI	NCWEB	205	152	71.50	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
22	212120101032	21HIND1106020	BUSHRA	NCWEB	205	152	60.59	1	Unreserved
23	212120101150	21HIND1120769	RADHA	NCWEB	205	152	7.16	1	Unreserved
24	212120101005	21HIND1099620	AKANSHA CHOUDHARY	NCWEB	202	155	65.08	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
25	212120161096	21HIND1072359	NEETIKA	NCWEB	202	155	6.41	1	Unreserved
26	212120113039	21HIND1067602	MADHU PRABHA	NCWEB	201	156	64.91	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
27	212120101097	21HIND1105282	MANSI	NCWEB	200	157	7.53	1	Unreserved
28	212120147041	21HIND1004714	MANPREET KAUR	NCWEB	199	158	0.00	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212120161164	21HIND1039246	SHOBHA KUMARI	NCWEB	197	160	65.85	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	212120161117	21HIND1043710	PREMSHILA	NCWEB	195	162	65.21	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	212120113013	21HIND1084708	BHAWNA	NCWEB	189	168	65.47	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	212120113112	21HIND1075802	SONALI RAI	NCWEB	185	172	6.68	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	212120147070	21HIND1005992	SAKSHI LOHIA	NCWEB	181	176	67.75	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	212120147068	21HIND1015136	ROHINI	NCWEB	180	177	63.93	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	212120161110	21HIND1054998	POOJA MAURYA	NCWEB	165	191	63.93	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	212120113103	21HIND1080219	SHIVANI SHARMA	NCWEB	165	191	50.16	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	212120101085	21HIND1104823	LAXMI YADAV	NCWEB	160	196	66.50	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	212120102043	21HIND1135993	KHUSHBOO	NCWEB	154	202	59.05	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	212120150084	21HIND1009560	SHARMEEN PARVEZ	NCWEB	153	203	66.63	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	212120102117	21HIND1128645	SHWETA SINGH	NCWEB	147	209	52.89	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
13	212120151061	21HIND1041660	LOVELY SAHU	NCWEB	146	210	7.55	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
14	212120151075	21HIND1034528	MONIKA	NCWEB	142	214		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
15	212120101171	21HIND1093633	SANA	NCWEB	141	215	62.13	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
16	212120112151	21HIND1095172	PRIYANKA	NCWEB	140	216	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
17	212120112153	21HIND1100229	PRIYANKA YADAV	NCWEB	138	218	67.64	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
18	212120112198	21HIND1089963	SHAMA PARVEEN	NCWEB	138	218	7.50	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
19	212120123072	21HIND1050577	PRATIMA	NCWEB	134	222	68.55	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212120101067	21HIND1091232	KARISHMA	NCWEB	198	159	7.33	1	SC
2	212120150089	21HIND1028347	SHIVANI	NCWEB	195	162	65.35	1	SC
3	212120113086	21HIND1078608	REENA KUMARI	NCWEB	192	165	53.00	1	SC
4	212120161112	21HIND1079502	POOJA	NCWEB	187	170	6.73	1	SC
5	212120148058	21HIND1041093	MEENA KUMARI	NCWEB	186	171	46.00	1	SC
6	212120162052	21HIND1124048	VIJAY LAXMI	NCWEB	180	177	45.92	1	SC
7	212120113073	21HIND1068239	POOJA	NCWEB	175	181	54.33	1	SC
8	212120112108	21HIND1085056	MEENAKSHI	NCWEB	160	196	71.53	1	SC
9	212120151133	21HIND1077296	SAVITRI	NCWEB	155	201	67.65	1	SC
10	212120147089	21HIND1006381	USHA KUMARI	NCWEB	152	204	67.63	1	SC
11	212120101145	21HIND1090842	PRIYANKA MALIK	NCWEB	150	206	57.00	1	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212120150082	21HIND1012500	SHALINI	NCWEB	99	257	72.69	1	ST
2	212120148020	21HIND1025004	DIKSHA	NCWEB	90	266	60.07	1	ST
3	212120101162	21HIND1101143	RENU MEENA	NCWEB	60	296	0.00	1	ST
4	212120150104	21HIND1020979	TUASHI ARYA	NCWEB	58	298	59.50	1	ST
5	212120151104	21HIND1057705	PRIYANKA	NCWEB	58	298	6.14	1	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212120102048	21HIND1131226	KM RISHU	NCWEB	193	164	56.60	1	EWS
2	212120112028	21HIND1098321	ANUJA KUMARI	NCWEB	125	231	70.22	1	EWS
3	212120112197	21HIND1088871	SHALU	NCWEB	115	241	77.79	1	EWS
4	212120123053	21HIND1056548	NEHA KUMARI KUMARI	NCWEB	110	246	76.83	1	EWS
5	212120150068	21HIND1006619	PRIYAMBADA	NCWEB	94	262	71.38	1	EWS
6	212120123114	21HIND1049357	TEENA GAUR	NCWEB	90	266	57.00	1	EWS
7	212120112003	21HIND1126367	AARTI SHARMA	NCWEB	75	281	61.92	1	EWS